

Lake Norrell Area Association 2023 Membership Form

Name:		Spouse's Name	Dock #
□ Lake Address			
□ Second Addre	ess		
(Pleas	se check the ad	dress above where you would like	to receive LNAA mail.)
Phone Number:	Home:	Cell:	
E-Mail Address:			
Joining the LNAA and paying annual dues helps with the following expenses:			
*Upkeep and improvements to the Lake Norrell Community Center			
*Annual 4 th of July Fireworks Show			
2023 Yearly Dues	Due Jan	uary 1, 2023	<u>\$25.00</u>
4 th of July Fireworks Show ***It's on Sat., July 1st, 2023!!			
Community Center	er Upkeep	Sat. May 6th	
		-	otal \$

Mail your dues and donations, along with this form to: LNAA Treasurer Robin Ashmore 5208 Lake Norrell Rd., Alexander, AR 72002

Important dates in 2023

LNAA Annual Meeting February 19th 2pm Clean-up May 6th
Dinner/Auction Fundraiser June 10th 5pm Fireworks Fundraiser July 1st

Follow us on Facebook

Facebook: Lake Norrell Area Association